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Place  Dossard
1 365
2 366
3 343
4 354
5 355
6 373
7 345
8 347
9 377
10 352
11 351
12 349
13 346
14 357
15 372
16 342
17 362
18 367
19 361
20 359
21 353
22 358
23 348
24 356
25 376
26 363
27 350
28 375
29 341
30 364

—

Nom
NIZAN
OURY
CHENELLE
LARROZE-LAUGA
LARROZE-LAUGA
TEOFILI
COT
DURUISSEAUX
CHEVAUCHE
GUEROULT
GASVERDE
FANTIN
DUBREUIL
LE GUERN
SIMON
CAILLIVE
MARCHAL
OURY
MARCEL
MACHARD
LANNELONGUE
LESTANG
EVRAD
LE GUERN
NOUGUE
NALIN
FOLTETE
VACHON
ARABET
N'GUYEN

Prénom
Youen
LILIAN
Laura
Camille
Pauline
THOMAS
Lucien
Tom
Loic
GABRIELLE
Léa
chloé
lucas
Rozenn
Alexandre
BENJAMIN
Raphaél
NOEMIE
Lucas
RAPHAEL
sam
THOMAS
TOM
Gaél
Flora
Damien
Maxime
JOSSELIN
Marco
RAPHAEL

Sexe cat
BE
BE
BE
BE
PU
BE
BE
PU
BE
BE
BE
BE
PU
BE
PU
PU
BE
PU
BE
PU
BE
BE
BE
PU
PU
BE
PU
BE
BE
PU

LTI TZLLZILZILZIZIZITZIZIEITMIMTMITNIZIZIZIZITIONINNS L

Club

TRIATHLON 12 RODEZ
MURET TRIATHLON
MURET TRIATHLON
UA TARBES TRIATHLO
UA TARBES TRIATHLO
SUD TRIATHLON PERF
TRIATHLON 12 RODEZ
TRIATHLON 12 RODEZ
MURET

TRIATHLON 12 RODEZ

MURET TRIATHLON
MURET TRIATHLON

MURET TRIATHLON
Comminges Triathlon

triathlon castres

LABEGE 18/09/2011
Avenir 2

Temps “

00:13:56
00:14.01
00:14:08
00:14:22
00:14:29
00:14:31
00:14:33
00:15:00
00:15:04
00:15:28
00:15:35
00:16:18
00:16:28
00:16:29
00:16:30
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:17:26
00:17:43
00:17:48
00:17:50
00:18:13
00:18:18
00:18:38
00:18:39
00:19:21
00:19:50
00:21:32
00:22:35
00:23:37
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